
M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC

SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E

EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
.

TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.

TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC

SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E

EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
.

TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.

TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC

SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E

EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
.

TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.

TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC

SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E

EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
.

TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.

TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC

SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E

EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
.

TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.

TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor

Co
mp
an
y
Ltd
. T
VS

iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC

SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E
EL
EC
TR
IC
SM
AR
TX
ON
NE
CT

M/
s.
TV
S
Mo
tor
Co
mp
an
y L
td.
TV
S
iQ
UB
E

C O S F 0431 E01 C01  Date : 19
th 

March 2024

F 0431

CORRIGENDUM - 01

for

FAME-II  Incentive Eligibility Criteria Compliance

Certificate

1. This corrigendum is issued for the following FAME India Scheme Phase II certificate issued to Vehicle  manufacturer referred below:

Base FAME II Certificate Vehicle Manufacturer

COSF 0431 dt. 11.04.2023

M/s. TVS Motor Company Ltd.

Post Box No. 4 Harita, Hosur-635 109, Tamil Nadu, India

Plant: Hosur- Tamil Nadu

xEV Model Name Vehicle Segment as per FAME II Vehicle Category

TVS iQUBE ELECTRIC SMARTXONNECT e-2W L2

2. All other conditions and compliance requirements given in the Certificate mentioned above are applicable for this corrigendum-1

Sr. No. Parameter  Earlier Text  Corrected Text 

1 Certificate Number COSF 0431 E01 Dt 19.03.2024 COSF 0431 E03 Dt 19.03.2024

2 Type of certificate

Extension - 01 Incentive

Eligibility Criteria Compliance

Certificate

Extension - 03 Incentive Eligibility Criteria

Compliance Certificate

FAME II Eligibility Assessment

Extension Report No.

ICAT/FAME II/TVS/23-24/S-0052-E01 Dt. 19.03.2024

ICAT Ref No. 2023 - 2463 (IOCS Ref :- 175179) Please turn over for DISCLAIMER

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

KIRRANPREET AALAG SAURABH DALELA Page 1 of

DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER DIRECTOR 1

C O SF0431E01C01F0431

M/s.TVSMotorCompanyLtd.TVSiQUBEELECTRICSMARTXONNECTM/s.TVSMotorCompanyLtd.TVSiQUBEELECTRICSMARTXONNECTM M/s.TVSMotorCompanyLtd.TVSiQUBEELECTRICSMARTXONNECTM/s.TVSMotorCompanyLtd.TVSiQUBEELECTRICSMARTXONNECT


